poule

lere PARTIE

2éme PARTIE

Barrages

jeux

NOM

score

score

13

41

LARDY Francois (58)

VIVENZIO Mario (07)

17

jeux

NOM

score

42

GARCIA Florian (66)

PREMAT Frederic (74)

18

26

14

43

MOLLIER Alain (07)

BRAUD Benjamin (17)

19

44

GUILLAUD Henri (07)

CLUZEL Alain (69)

20

27




